SPECIFICATION
model:        PUMA-1460-15
serial N: 2000
date: 17 12 2009 Optical characteristics:
Output optical Power (Pmax) 15.00 W
Output Power (from the fiber): Wavelength (λ) (T=35°C) 1460.0 nm
General characteristics:
LD current  (Imax) 12.00 A
Power supply voltage (not less)           13.0 V
Feedback resistance (Rfb ) 16.7 mOhm
Electrical Power 156 W
Temperature Range            20-35 °C
Fiber output characteristics:
Fiber core diameter (Dfib) 400 µm
Fiber NA 0.220
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
P
(W
)
Connector type SMA 905
Output Spectrum: Mechanical Specifications:
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
I (A)
1445.00 1495.001470.00 5.00 nm/divnm0.00
0.273
0.546
0.819
1.09
1.36
136
nW/div
uW